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BEER GARDEN & IGLOO MENU

SHARING PLATTERS

WINTER SHARING PLATTER £19.95
CHARCUTERIE MEATS PLATTER £11.95
CHEESE DELI PLATTER £10.95
MIXED DELI BOARD PLATTER £12.95
WINTER TAPAS

ROSEMARY AND CHARRED-LEMON ROASTIES £ 4.95

MEATBALLS WITH CRUSTY SOURDOUGH £ 6.95




PIGS IN BLANKETS

BAKED CAMEMBERT

TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES

THICK CUT CHIPS

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

PizzAs

CLASSIC MARGHERITA

PIGS IN BLANKETS P1zzA

PARTRIDGE IN A PEAR TREE

BRIE, BACON AND CRANBERRY

THE WHOLE HoOG

PRAWN, CHILLI & ROCKET

VESUVIUS

£ 5.95

£9.95

£5.45

£ 3.95

£ 3.95

£12.95

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£11.95




PizzAs CONTINUED...
FIG & GORGONZOLA £11.95

A WHITE Pi1ZzZA. MOZZARELLA, FRESH FIGS, GORGONZOLA, RED ONION. DRESSED WITH ROCKET AND A
BALSAMIC GLAZE

POLLO BARBEQUE £11.95

BARBEQUE CHICKEN BREAST, BARBEQUE SAUCE AND RED ONIONS. DRESSED WITH OREGANO

MUSHROOM AND TRUFFLE £12.95

A WHITE P1zzA. CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS, MOZZARELLA, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, ROSEMARY, MINCED
TRUFFLE AND TRUFFLE OIL. DRESSED WITH ROCKET, PARMESAN, AND A BALSAMIC GLAZE

GARLIC P1ZzzA BREAD WITH CHEESE £9.95

PLAIN P1ZzzA BASE WITH MOZZARELLA, OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL

GARLIC Pi1zzA BREAD £8.95

TOMATO PASSATA Pi1zZA BASE, WITH OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL

EXTRA TOPPINGS
VEGETABLES £1
CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS
MIXED PEPPERS

RED ONIONS

OLIVES

FRESH CHILLIES
CHERRY TOMATOES
ROCKET

SPINACH

MEAT £1.50
PEPPERONI

SPICY N'DUJA SAUSAGE
HAM

CAJUN CHICKEN
CHEESE £1.50
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA
MOZZARELLA

GORGONZOLA

SWEET TREATS ON NEXT PAGE...




SWEET TREATS

NUTELLA AND MASCARPONE CALZONE

ICED BERRIES WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

MINCE PIE CHEESECAKE

HOME BAKED CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

1987

£11.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95




