

BEER GARDEN & IGLOO MENU

SHARING PLATTERS

WINTER SHARING PLATTER

£19.95

ROAST CAMEMBERT WITH PANCETTA, POMMEGRANATE AND CRANBERRY, PIGS IN BLANKETS, MEATBALLS IN MARINARA SAUCE, ROSEMARY AND CHARRED-LEMON ROASTIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BEAD, CRANBERRY CHUTNEY AND ENGLISH MUSTARD

CHARCUTERIE MEATS PLATTER

£11.95

SALAMI, HAM, MORTADELLA, PASTRAMI, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, OLIVES AND CAPER BERRIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD.

ADD A HOT BAKED CAMEMBERT FOR £6.95

CHESE DELI PLATTER £10.95

BLACK BOMBER, GORGONZOLA, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES AND CAPER BERRIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD.

ADD A HOT BAKED CAMEMBERT FOR £6.95

MIXED DELI BOARD PLATTER

£12.95

SALAMI, HAM, PASTRAMI, MORTADELLA, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, BLACK BOMBER, GORGONZOLA, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, AND CAPER BERRIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD.

ADD A HOT BAKED CAMEMBERT FOR £6.95

WINTER TAPAS

ROSEMARY AND CHARRED-LEMON ROASTIES

£ 4.95

SERVED WITH A GARLIC AND HERB DIP

MEATBALLS WITH CRUSTY SOURDOUGH

£ 6.95

MEATBALLS IN MARINARA SAUCE, SERVED WITH CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD

WINTER TAPAS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...

WINTER TAPAS CONTINUED	
PIGS IN BLANKETS SERVED WITH A HONEY AND MUSTARD DIP	£ 5.95
BAKED CAMEMBERT SERVED WITH ROSEMARY AND THYME PANCETTA, CRANBERRY CHUTNEY AND SOURDOUGH	£ 9.95 BREAD
Truffle and Parmesan Fries Triple Cooked Fries, Dressed with Truffle Oil and Parmigiano-Reggiano Cheese	£ 5.45
THICK CUT CHIPS	£ 3.95
THE CHURCHILL'S TRIPLE COOKED, THICK CUT CHIPS	
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	£ 3.95
Pizzas	
CLASSIC MARGHERITA	£11
Mozzarella, Buffalo Mozzarella & Fresh Basil (Vegan version available)	
Pigs in Blankets Pizza	£12.95
CLASSIC PIZZA BASE. PIGS IN BLANKETS WITH FRESH THYME SPRIGS	
Partridge in a Pear Tree	£11.95
WHITE PIZZA. MOZZARELLA, GORGONZOLA, PEAR, HONEY AND BLACK PEPPER	
BRIE, BACON AND CRANBERRY	£12.95
WHITE PIZZA BASE, WITH BRIE, BACON, ROSEMARY AND CRANBERRY RELISH	
THE WHOLE HOG	£12.95
PULLED PORK PIZZA WITH APPLE SHAVINGS	
Prawn, Chilli & rocket	£12.95
Mozzarella, Garlic, King Prawns, Chilli, Cherry Tomatoes, Rocket	
Vesuvius	£11.95
Mozzarella, Salami, Spicy n'duja Salami, Fresh Jalapeño chillies	
PIZZAC CONTINUED ON NEVY BACE	

PIZZAS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...

PIZZAS CONTINUED...

FIG & GORGONZOLA £11.95

A WHITE PIZZA. MOZZARELLA, FRESH FIGS, GORGONZOLA, RED ONION. DRESSED WITH ROCKET AND A BALSAMIC GLAZE

POLLO BARBEQUE £11.95

BARBEQUE CHICKEN BREAST, BARBEQUE SAUCE AND RED ONIONS. DRESSED WITH OREGANO

MUSHROOM AND TRUFFLE

£12.95

A WHITE PIZZA. CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS, MOZZARELLA, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, ROSEMARY, MINCED TRUFFLE AND TRUFFLE OIL. DRESSED WITH ROCKET, PARMESAN, AND A BALSAMIC GLAZE

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH CHEESE

£9.95

PLAIN PIZZA BASE WITH MOZZARELLA, OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD £8.95

TOMATO PASSATA PIZZA BASE, WITH OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL

EXTRA TOPPINGS

VEGETABLES £1

CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS

MIXED PEPPERS

RED ONIONS

OLIVES

FRESH CHILLIES

CHERRY TOMATOES

ROCKET

SPINACH

MEAT £1.50

PEPPERONI

SPICY N'DUJA SAUSAGE

Нам

CAJUN CHICKEN

CHEESE £1.50

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

Mozzarella

GORGONZOLA

SWEET TREATS ON NEXT PAGE...

SWEET TREATS

NUTELLA AND MASCARPONE CALZONE

CALZONE (FOLDED PIZZA), LOADED WITH NUTELLA AND MASCARPONE

ICED BERRIES WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE

£6.95

£11.95

ICED WINTER BERRIES, SERVED WITH A HOT, INDULGENT WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

£6.95

SERVED WITH HOT TOFFEE SAUCE AND ICE CREAM

MINCE PIE CHEESECAKE

£6.95

SERVED WITH FIG SORBET

HOME BAKED CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

£6.95

SERVED WITH SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM

